
Periodic Test – 1  

(Subject Enrichment/Activity Based Assessment)  

 

PTM – 13.05.2022 Friday  

Dates Days Classes 

VI VII VIII 

02.05.2022 Monday Mathematics  Hindi  Social Science  

05.05.2022 Thursday  Hindi  Science  English 

09.05.2022 Monday  Science  English  Mathematics 

11.05.2022 Wednesday  Sanskrit  Mathematics  Hindi 

13.05.2022 Friday  Social Science  Sanskrit  Science 

18.05.2022 Wednesday  English  Social Science  Sanskrit 

 

PTM - 21.05.2022   3rd Saturday  

(Pen/Paper Test)   

Dates Days Classes 

IX X 

28.04.2022 Thursday  Hindi  Social Science  

02.05.2022 Monday   Mathematics  Science    

04.05.2022 Wednesday  English  Hindi   

09.05.2022 Monday  Science  Mathematics    

12.05.2022 Thursday  Social Science  English  

 

PTM - 21.05.2022    3rd Saturday 

Dates Days Classes 

I II III IV V 

25.04.2022 Monday  English  Hindi  Mathematics  Social Science EVS 

28.04.2022 Thursday  Mathematics English  EVS Hindi Social Science  

02.05.2022 Monday -- EVS English  Mathematics Hindi 

05.05.2022 Thursday EVS -- Hindi  English  Mathematics 

09.05.2022 Monday Hindi Mathematics -- EVS English  



Periodic Test – 2 

Pen/Paper Test   

Note – G.K. and Computer will be assessed in regular teaching periods in prior 

week of the formal exam. 

Dates Days Classes 

VI VII VIII 

18.07.2022 Monday  Sanskrit  English  Hindi 

20.07.2022 Wednesday  Social Science  Science  Sanskrit  

25.07.2022 Monday  Mathematics  Sanskrit  Social Science  

27.07.2022 Wednesday  Hindi Social Science  English  

01.08.2022 Monday  English  Mathematics  Science  

03.08.2022 Wednesday   Science  Hindi  Mathematics  

Note – G.K. and Computer will be assessed in regular teaching periods in prior 

week of the formal exam. 

 

Dates Days Classes 

IX X 

18.07.2022 Monday  Mathematics  Science  

20.07.2022 Wednesday  English  Hindi  

25.07.2022 Monday  Science  Mathematics  

27.07.2022 Wednesday  Hindi   Social Science  

01.08.2022 Monday  Social Science  English  

 

PTM - 06.08.2022 - 1st Saturday 

 

Dates Days Classes 

I II III IV V 

18.07.2022 Monday  Hindi -- EVS Mathematics  English 

20.07.2022 Wednesday  EVS Hindi Mathematics English Social Science  

25.07.2022 Monday  Mathematics English -- EVS Hindi 

27.07.2022 Wednesday  English EVS Hindi  Social Science Mathematics 

01.08.2022 Monday  -- Mathematics English Hindi EVS 



TERM – I EXAMINATION  

Note – G.K. and Computer will be assessed in regular teaching periods in prior 

week of the formal exam. 

 

Dates Days Classes 

VI VII VIII 

07.10.2022 Friday  Sanskrit  Mathematics  Social Science  

11.10.2022 Tuesday  Hindi  Sanskrit  Science  

14.10.2022 Friday  Science  Hindi  English 

17.10.2022 Monday  Social Science  English Mathematics  

19.10.2022 Wednesday  English Social Science  Hindi  

21.10.2022 Friday  Mathematics  Science  Sanskrit  

Note – G.K. and Computer will be assessed in regular teaching periods in prior 

week of the formal exam. 

 

Dates Days Class  

IX 

07.10.2022 Friday  Science  

11.10.2022 Tuesday  English 

14.10.2022 Friday  Mathematics 

17.10.2022 Monday  Hindi 

19.10.2022 Wednesday  Social Science  

 

PTM – 05.11.2022    1st Saturday  

 

Dates Days Classes 

I II III IV V 

10.10.2022 Monday English EVS -- Mathematics  Hindi  

12.10.2022 Wednesday  EVS Mathematics  Hindi English Social Science  

14.10.2022 Friday  -- Hindi Mathematics  EVS English  

17.10.2022 Monday  Hindi  English  EVS Social Science  Mathematics  

19.10.2022 Wednesday  Mathematics  -- English  Hindi EVS 



Periodic Test – 3 

(Subject Enrichment/Activity Based Assessment)  

 

Dates Days Classes 

VI VII VIII 

28.11.2022 Monday  Social Science  Sanskrit  Mathematics  

01.12.2022 Thursday  Mathematics  Science Social Science  

05.12.2022 Monday  Hindi Social Science  English  

07.12.2022 Wednesday  Sanskrit  English   Science  

09.12.2022 Friday  Science  Hindi  Sanskrit  

12.12.2022 Monday  English  Mathematics  Hindi 

  

 

Dates Days Classes 

IX X 

28.11.2022 Monday  English Chemistry  

01.12.2022 Thursday  Biology  English  

05.12.2022 Monday  Mathematics  Physics  

08.12.2022 Thursday  Hindi Social Science  

12.12.2022 Monday   Chemistry   Biology  

15.12.2022 Thursday  Social Science  Mathematics 

19.12.2022 Monday  Physics  Hindi 

 

PTM – 29.12.2022  Thursday  

 

Dates  Days Classes 

I II III IV V 

25.11.2022 Friday   English  Hindi  Mathematics  Social Science EVS 

01.12.2022 Thursday  Mathematics English  EVS Hindi Social Science  

05.12.2022 Monday  EVS -- Hindi  English  Mathematics 

08.12.2022 Thursday  Hindi Mathematics -- EVS English  

12.12.2022 Monday  -- EVS English  Mathematics Hindi 



Periodic Test – 4 

Pen/Paper Test  

 

Dates Days Classes 

VI VII VIII 

30.01.2023 Monday  Sanskrit  English  Hindi  

01.02.2023 Wednesday  English  Mathematics  Science  

03.02.2023 Friday  Science  Social Science  English  

06.02.2023 Monday  Hindi Sanskrit  Social Science  

08.02.2023 Wednesday  Social Science  Science  Mathematics 

10.02.2023 Friday  Mathematics  Hindi  Sanskrit  
 

PTM –    17-02.2023      Friday   

 

Dates Days Classes 

IX X 

11.01.2023 Wednesday  Science  Social Science  

13.01.2023 Friday  Hindi English 

16.01.2023 Monday  Social Science  Mathematics  

18.01.2023 Wednesday  English  Hindi 

20.01.2023 Friday  Mathematics Science  

 

PTM –    27.01.2023  Friday   

 

 

 

Dates Days Classes 

I II III IV V 

30.01.2023 Monday  English  Hindi  Mathematics  Social Science EVS 

01.02.2023 Wednesday  Mathematics English  EVS Hindi Social Science  

03.02.2023 Friday  -- EVS English  Mathematics Hindi 

06.02.2023 Monday  Hindi Mathematics -- EVS English  

08.02.2023 Wednesday  EVS -- Hindi  English  Mathematics 



TERM – II EXAMINATION  

Note – G.K. and Computer will be assessed in regular teaching periods in prior 

week of the formal exam. 

Dates Days Classes 

VI VII VIII 

10.03.2023 Friday  Science  Hindi  Social Science  

13.03.2023 Monday  English  Social Science  Mathematics  

15.03.2023 Wednesday  Mathematics  English  Hindi  

17.03.2023 Friday  Sanskrit  Science  English 

20.03.2023 Monday  Social Science  Sanskrit   Science  

22.03.2023 Wednesday  Hindi  Mathematics  Sanskrit  

Note – G.K. and Computer will be assessed in regular teaching periods in prior 

week of the formal exam. 

Result Declaration - 29.03.2023     Wednesday  

 

Dates Days Classes 

IX 

06.02.2023 Monday  Science   

08.02.2023 Wednesday  English  

10.02.2023 Friday Social Science  

13.02.2023 Monday Mathematics   

15.02.2023 Wednesday Hindi 

 

Result Declaration – 20.02.2023   Monday  

Dates Days Classes 

I II III IV V 

10.03.2023 Friday  Hindi EVS English  Social Science  Mathematics  

13.03.2023 Monday  Mathematics  English  EVS Hindi Social Science  

15.03.2023 Wednesday  English  -- Hindi Mathematics  EVS  

17.03.2023 Friday  EVS Mathematics  -- English  Hindi  

20.03.2023 Monday  -- Hindi  Mathematics  EVS  English  


